Place Back#

Show #215: 2021 IRCHA Futurity/Derby/Horse Show
Open Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 51

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name
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649
323
598
540
542
429
386
521
656
543
538
422
313
404
417
650
541
455
643
510
642
380
342
481
622
458
364
385
437
653
408
657
303
626
579
324
493
496
606
442
631
588
571
320

Time Toget Wreckless
One Genuine Time
RTR All Rise

Cats Tell Secrets
PepInStep

Stressin The Blus

Lil Stormy Jonez
Dream Hiker

Von Cali

Smart Lookin Secrets
Isa Holly Time

Stylish Heritage
Cashing N My Diamonds
Cold Harde Cash
Cash Reyzen Boon
One Metallic Spark
BoxO Opus Magnum
CR One Tuff Dual
Little Miss Voodoo
SJR Sumkinda Talk
Holly Show Lightly
Tequila N Tang

Dual Smokin Star
Rebelicious

This Cats The Mark
USU About That Time
CR Tuff Mercedes
Remember The Boon
Tuckin Badger
Electrik Kat

Reyzin A Lil Cash

LR Sweet Lil Stevie
TS Bet On This Roll
Reyzd For Primetime
Shiners Voodoo Doll
Mis Smart With A Gun
TR Super Smooth

Gil Favor

Stylin Metal

Catmas Lights

Bettin Blind

Dual Timin Holly
Lucky Silver Cat

CY Im Cuttin Checks

Justin T. Wright
Jake A. Telford
Jake A. Telford
Matt J. Koch

Matt J. Koch

Matt J. Koch

Clay J. Roeser

JD Johnson
Clayton M. Edsall
Matt J. Koch
Brandon C. Buttars
Corey D. Cushing
Ken L. Wold

Zane P. Davis
Corey D. Cushing
Justin T. Wright
Matt J. Koch

Flint D. Lee

Jake D. Gorrell

Lyn Anderson
Jake A. Telford
Jim W. Spence
Monica J. Caetano
Matt W. Frederick
Brandon C. Buttars
Chad T. Blaisdell
Callee R. Miller
Clay J. Roeser

R. Scott Seeklander
Caleb J. Jantz
Monica J. Caetano
Clayton M. Edsall
Ryan M. Thomas
James Milum
Cody Hanson
David N. Thacker
R. Scott Seeklander
Rebecca A. Hurst
Justin T. Wright
Roger W. Bias
Whyatt L. Misrasi
Sarah Lyn Kennedy
Luis Alberto Valdez

Shawn Deal

222.00 Melissa Fischer
221.00 Rodney J. Davey

221.00 Loren Macey & James P. Baker

221.00 Orlando R. Gonzalez

220.50 Larry Rice or Shawn Madden
220.00 Wagonhound Land & Livestock

220.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC
220.00 Simon S & Nadja Goe
219.50 K & L Phillips, LLC
219.00 Myra J Koch

218.50 Brenda K. Hannan
218.50 Sheri L. Jamieson
218.00 Mark Beck

218.00 Monica E. Wille

218.00 Teton Ridge Ranch
217.50 Mark & Kimberly Rauch
217.50 Jecca R. Ostrander
217.50 Matt Or Colleen Withers
217.50 Dana Roulet

217.00 Susan S. Schwabacher
216.50 Diane A. Edwards
216.50 Jim W. Spence

215.50 Jean F. Huxsoll

215.00 Kyle Sayre

214.50 Lori Adamski-Peek

214.00 Hoggan Performance Horses

214.00 Cuadra Las Gatas
214.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC
214.00 R. Scott Seeklander
214.00 Wallace G. Wood
214.00 Charmain J. Weiser
213.50 Richard L. Montarbo
213.50 Alward Ranches Inc.
212.00 Kerri F. Milum
212.00 Ellie Willoughby
211.50 Diamond K Livestock
211.00 Larry Beeler

210.50 McSpyder Ranch
210.50 Jim & Linda Schrack
210.00 Anna L. Rippy
210.00 Wyatt L. Misrasi
208.50 Sarah Lyn Kennedy
207.50 Robert Elliott

207.50 Ray Cotton
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45 378 A Rey Of Pepto N Cat Jim W. Spence 206.50 J Fitzgerald & R Spear
46 476 Boons Gotta Gun Shawn Deal 206.00 Morgan J. Foster
46 534 Perlitta Andrew T. Steiger 206.00 Scott & Darnell Trueblood
46 612 Cee Miss EverBoon Casey Bieroth 206.00 Bieroth Ranch
49 314 Travelin Slippers Sunni Ann McCormick 204.50 BAD ASS MARES
50 421 Gettin Arround Sunni Ann McCormick 200.00 Dan & Suzy Probert
51 434 Romantic Magic Anne M. Reynolds 0.00 JPearson TTEE JWP TR 5/11/88
Intermediate Open Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 35
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 386 Lil Stormy Jonez Clay J. Roeser 220.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC
1 521 Dream Hiker JD Johnson 220.00 Simon S & Nadja Goe
3 538 Isa Holly Time Brandon C. Buttars 218.50 Brenda K. Hannan
4 313 Cashing N My Diamonds Ken L. Wold 218.00 Mark Beck
5 455 CR One Tuff Dual Flint D. Lee 217.50 Matt Or Colleen Withers
5 643 Little Miss Voodoo Jake D. Gorrell 217.50 Dana Roulet
7 510 SJR Sumkinda Talk Lyn Anderson 217.00 Susan S. Schwabacher
8 380 Tequila N Tang Jim W. Spence 216.50 Jim W. Spence
9 342 Dual Smokin Star Monica J. Caetano 215.50 Jean F. Huxsoll
10 481 Rebelicious Matt W. Frederick 215.00 Kyle Sayre
11 622 This Cats The Mark Brandon C. Buttars 214.50 Lori Adamski-Peek
12 458 USU About That Time Chad T. Blaisdell 214.00 Hoggan Performance Horses
12 364 CR Tuff Mercedes Callee R. Miller 214.00 Cuadra Las Gatas
12 385 Remember The Boon Clay J. Roeser 214.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC
12 437 Tuckin Badger R. Scott Seeklander 214.00 R. Scott Seeklander
12 653 Electrik Kat Caleb J. Jantz 214.00 Wallace G. Wood
12 408 Reyzin A Lil Cash Monica J. Caetano 214.00 Charmain J. Weiser
18 303 TS Bet On This Roll Ryan M. Thomas 213.50 Alward Ranches Inc.
19 626 Reyzd For Primetime James Milum 212.00 Kerri F. Milum
19 579 Shiners Voodoo Doll Cody Hanson 212.00 Ellie Willoughby
21 324 Mis Smart With A Gun David N. Thacker 211.50 Diamond K Livestock
22 493 TR Super Smooth R. Scott Seeklander 211.00 Larry Beeler
23 496 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 210.50 McSpyder Ranch
24 442 Catmas Lights Roger W. Bias 210.00 Anna L. Rippy
24 631 Bettin Blind Whyatt L. Misrasi 210.00 Wyatt L. Misrasi
26 588 Dual Timin Holly Sarah Lyn Kennedy 208.50 Sarah Lyn Kennedy
27 571 Lucky Silver Cat Luis Alberto Valdez 207.50 Robert Elliott
27 320 CY Im Cuttin Checks Shawn Deal 207.50 Ray Cotton
29 378 A Rey Of Pepto N Cat Jim W. Spence 206.50 J Fitzgerald & R Spear
30 476 Boons Gotta Gun Shawn Deal 206.00 Morgan J. Foster
30 534 Perlitta Andrew T. Steiger 206.00 Scott & Darnell Trueblood
30 612 Cee Miss EverBoon Casey Bieroth 206.00 Bieroth Ranch
33 314 Travelin Slippers Sunni Ann McCormick 204.50 BAD ASS MARES
34 421  Gettin Arround Sunni Ann McCormick 200.00 Dan & Suzy Probert
35 434 Romantic Magic Anne M. Reynolds 0.00 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR 5/11/88
Limited Open Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 16
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
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1 481 Rebelicious Matt W. Frederick 215.00 Kyle Sayre
2 364 CR Tuff Mercedes Callee R. Miller 214.00 Cuadra Las Gatas
2 437 Tuckin Badger R. Scott Seeklander 214.00 R. Scott Seeklander
4 626 Reyzd For Primetime James Milum 212.00 Kerri F. Milum
4 579 Shiners Voodoo Doll Cody Hanson 212.00 Ellie Willoughby
6 324 Mis Smart With A Gun David N. Thacker 211.50 Diamond K Livestock
7 493 TR Super Smooth R. Scott Seeklander 211.00 Larry Beeler
8 631 Bettin Blind Whyatt L. Misrasi 210.00 Wyatt L. Misrasi
9 588 Dual Timin Holly Sarah Lyn Kennedy 208.50 Sarah Lyn Kennedy
10 571 Lucky Silver Cat Luis Alberto Valdez 207.50 Robert Elliott
10 320 CY Im Cuttin Checks Shawn Deal 207.50 Ray Cotton
12 476 Boons Gotta Gun Shawn Deal 206.00 Morgan J. Foster
12 534 Perlitta Andrew T. Steiger 206.00 Scott & Darnell Trueblood
12 612 Cee Miss EverBoon Casey Bieroth 206.00 Bieroth Ranch
15 314 Travelin Slippers Sunni Ann McCormick 204.50 BAD ASS MARES
16 421 Gettin Arround Sunni Ann McCormick 200.00 Dan & Suzy Probert
Level 1 Limited Open (Rein) - Shown: 27
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 615 PSR Poinson Cat John M. Love 220.50 Sandhills Remuda LLC
2 480 Forge A Cat Matt W. Frederick 215.50 Chelsea Lyn Frederick
3 624 Lil Prissy Blu Boon Tucker Smith 215.00 Lisa Messerly
3 481 Rebelicious Matt W. Frederick 215.00 Kyle Sayre
5 570 Fresno Fearless Mallory L. Holland Valdez 214.00 Terri Fanjul
6 327 HighlightsNSpraytans Clay Damuth 213.50 Emily Damuth
6 366 Rebel Wilson Josh R. Dockter 213.50 Michael McHugh
6 449 Peptos Apollo Rey Scott Whinfrey 213.50 Scott Whinfrey
9 529 Seven S Gypsy Soul Lisa D. Kittel 212.50 Syringa Bend Stock Horses
9 610 CR Cee Its Tuff Colby Lynn Hatch 212.50 Stan Rowlan
9 565 Nics Foxy Girl Paul C. Bonnello 212.50 Justin McMorrow
12 579 Shiners Voodoo Doll Cody Hanson 212.00 Ellie Willoughby
13 631 Bettin Blind Whyatt L. Misrasi 210.00 Wyatt L. Misrasi
14 506 Smart Lil Richochet Emma Pust 209.50 Emma Pust
15 568 Cowboys Cashin In Paul Elsner 208.50 Chloe Elsner
15 585 Charming As A Cat Alexander K. Owen 208.50 David Granere
17 571 Lucky Silver Cat Luis Alberto Valdez 207.50 Robert Elliott
18 561 Im A Little Bit Nic Paul C. Bonnello 206.50 Howard & Delonna Brewen
19 557 James Von Manda McCarthy 206.00 Manda McCarthy
19 534 Perlitta Andrew T. Steiger 206.00 Scott & Darnell Trueblood
19 612 Cee Miss EverBoon Casey Bieroth 206.00 Bieroth Ranch
19 652 BabyyDoll Lilla M. Bell 206.00 Gloria Brigantino
23 556 Spinderella Luis Alberto Valdez 204.00 Dale H. Gordon
24 414 Time For A Cat Jake Flint 184.50 Jake Or Jolene Flint
25 439 Sophies Surprise Kiley Newkirk 182.50 Curran Ranch
26 567 Magic Moony Jerry D. Gorrell 0.00 Jerry Or Gayle Gorrell
26 630 RD Whiskey Moon Justin Allen 0.00 Edward J. Hinton

Novice Horse Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 14
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 323 One Genuine Time Jake A. Telford 221.00 Rodney J. Davey
2 542 PepInStep Matt J. Koch 220.50 Larry Rice or Shawn Madden
3 422 Stylish Heritage Corey D. Cushing 218.50 Sheri L. Jamieson
4 313 Cashing N My Diamonds Ken L. Wold 218.00 Mark Beck
4 404 Cold Harde Cash Zane P. Davis 218.00 Monica E. Wille
4 417 Cash Reyzen Boon Corey D. Cushing 218.00 Teton Ridge Ranch
7 510 SJR Sumkinda Talk Lyn Anderson 217.00 Susan S. Schwabacher
8 380 Tequila N Tang Jim W. Spence 216.50 Jim W. Spence
9 622 This Cats The Mark Brandon C. Buttars 214.50 Lori Adamski-Peek
10 657 LR Sweet Lil Stevie Clayton M. Edsall 213.50 Richard L. Montarbo
10 303 TS Bet On This Roll Ryan M. Thomas 213.50 Alward Ranches Inc.
12 496 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 210.50 McSpyder Ranch
13 442 Catmas Lights Roger W. Bias 210.00 Anna L. Rippy
14 378 A Rey Of Pepto N Cat Jim W. Spence 206.50 J Fitzgerald & R Spear
Non Pro Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 635 Cat Like Nicole M. Westfall 215.00 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
2 539 Farra Rey Boon Rylee B. Munns 214.50 Rylee B. Munns
3 580 CR Tuff Catty Dual Erin Willoughby 214.00 Erin Willoughby
4 684 Huey Debbie R. Crafton 213.00 Kenneth J. Schueller
5 603 Rebels Reyman Shellie J. Crosson 212.50 Shellie J. Crosson
6 658 Sir Shiny Cat Katherine G. De Haan, DVM  211.00 Katherine G. De Haan, DVM
7 358 Rok N Roll Pam A. Myers 209.50 Pam A. Myers
8 486 ISR Get A Wyn Lori Conrow 208.50 Lori Conrow
9 318 Nic It N StarLight Stephen Cline 196.00 Stephen & Jessica Cline
10 600 RTR This Kat Wood Cori Shields 188.00 Cori Shields
11 413 Bet She Can Rock Molly Russell 0.00 Molly Russell
Intermediate Non Pro Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 635 Cat Like Nicole M. Westfall 215.00 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
2 539 Farra Rey Boon Rylee B. Munns 214.50 Rylee B. Munns
3 580 CR Tuff Catty Dual Erin Willoughby 214.00 Erin Willoughby
4 603 Rebels Reyman Shellie J. Crosson 212.50 Shellie J. Crosson
5 658 Sir Shiny Cat Katherine G. De Haan, DVM  211.00 Katherine G. De Haan, DVM
6 358 Rok N Roll Pam A. Myers 209.50 Pam A. Myers
7 486 ISR Get A Wyn Lori Conrow 208.50 Lori Conrow
8 318 Nic It N StarLight Stephen Cline 196.00 Stephen & Jessica Cline
9 600 RTR This Kat Wood Cori Shields 188.00 Cori Shields
10 413 Bet She Can Rock Molly Russell 0.00 Molly Russell
Amateur Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 601 LadiesFlyFirstClass Madison M. Lillesve 215.50 Sarah Lillesve
2 539 Farra Rey Boon Rylee B. Munns 214.50 Rylee B. Munns
3 580 CR Tuff Catty Dual Erin Willoughby 214.00 Erin Willoughby
4 603 Rebels Reyman Shellie J. Crosson 212.50 Shellie J. Crosson
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5 482 Supah Fly Kayla Wright 211.50 Tina Hergert
6 374 Dun Playn Wright Rachel M. Reedy 210.00 Keith Reedy
7 318 Nic It N StarLight Stephen Cline 196.00 Stephen & Jessica Cline
8 677 Burnin Metallic Kayla Schlosser 192.00 Kayla Schlosser
9 494 TomDestry Rides Again Kirk R. Lohof 180.50 McSpyder Ranch
10 582 Mr Playin Peppy Danney A. Smith 0.00 Wine Glass Bar Ranch
Non Pro Limited Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 482 Supah Fly Kayla Wright 216.50 Tina Hergert
2 677 Burnin Metallic Kayla Schlosser 197.00 Kayla Schlosser
3 334  Hollywood Flit Girl Katie Anna Gerwig 180.00 Katie Gerwig
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